FERNDALE GOLDEN EAGLES

2024-25 Varsity Boys Cross Country

Name Year
Juan Alcala 9
Cody Sanders 9
Austin McCallum 9
Lucas Walrod 12
Colton Valentine 9
Conner Severson 9
Malachi Shuey 11
Daniel Odushkin 9
Aarik Nemes 9
Henry Meyer 9
Carlos Mendoza 11
Latham McLoughlin 10
Caleb Oneschak 10
Jaxson Wippert 11
Aiden White 12
Head Coach

Peter Finstuen

Assistants
Ranae Scott

Name

Tamon Wattam
Grant Stauffer
Benjamin Stauffer
Edward Reyes
Devontae Bill-Kinley
Ethan O'Larey
Jackson Macbeath
William James
Henry Huynh
Spencer Hamilton
Aiden Britain
Jose Ayala Pena
Samuel Andres
Evan Ziesing

Superintendent
Kristi Dominguez
Principal
Ravinder Dhillon
Asst Principal
Karli Koning
Ben Goodwin
George Flores
Athletic Director
Eric Tripp

Athletic Assistant

Katie Kruckeberg-Maarhuis

Athletic Trainer
Melina Avinon
Tom Diimmel

Year
12
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
11



